
Schedule
July 29-August 1

JULY 30

Thursday (cont’d)

11:30-1:15 PM

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

2:15-2:30

3:30-4:00

5:00-7:30

4:00-5:00

7:30-9:00

Lunch (on your own—great
restaurants in hotel & area)

Designing Your Life around a
Central Purpose (Agarwal)

Music and Life (D. Crawford)

Break

Break

Dinner (on your own—great
restaurants in hotel & area)

Breakout sessions

To Be Announced

JULY 31

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

11:30-1:15 PM

2:15-2:30

1:15-2:15

2:30-3:30

Opening Remarks
& Announcements

Ins and Outs of Start-ups
(Morehouse)

10:30-11:30

Edmond Rostand: Soul of a 
Romantic, Smuggler of the 
Ideal: Part 2 (VanDamme)

Break

Lunch (on your own)

Break

History: Who Needs It (Hersey)

To Be Announced

Friday

3:30-4:00 PM

4:00-5:00

Break

Breakout Sessions

JULY 31

7:30-9:00

5:00-7:30 PM

“The Romantics,” a play by
Edmond Rostand
(VanDamme)

Dinner (on your own)

Friday (cont’d)

AUGUST 1

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

Opening Remarks
& Announcements

A Brush with John Singer
Sargent (Sandefur)

Break

Saturday

10:30-11:30

The Scientific and Industrial
Revolutions: Whatʼs the
Connection? (J. Crawford)

AUGUST 1

11:30-1:15 PM

1:15-2:15

Lunch (on your own)

Heroes of Philosophy
(Bernstein)

2:15-2:30 Break

3:30-4:00 Break

5:00-6:30 Break

2:30-3:30

Americaʼs Revolutionary
Ideas: Their History and
Possible Future (Thompson
and Sandefur)

4:00-5:00

Secular Spirituality: The
Nature and Nurture of Your
Mind and Soul (Biddle)

6:30-10:00

Closing Banquet and Dance

Saturday (cont’d)Wednesday

JULY 29

JULY 30

Thursday

2:00-6:00 PM

6:30-9:00

9:00-9:15 AM

9:15-10:15

10:30-11:30

10:15-10:30 Break

Welcome & Check-in

Opening Reception
& Banquet

Opening Remarks
& Announcements

Do Process: A Supersystem
for Thriving (Biddle)

Edmond Rostand: Soul of a
Romantic, Smuggler of the
Ideal: Part 1 (VanDamme)

Learn more at
TOS-Con.org

Schedule is subject to change


